Race Date

September 12, 2021

Warroad XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 3203 Kason Pietruszewski
2 (<5 3107 Elliot Arntson
3 2 3146 Van Munstenteiger
4 3 3180 Dominic Anthony
5 (<5 3109 Kyle Hamlin
6 (<5 2441 Jake Wickham
7 (<5) 3086 Geno LaVvalla
8 4 3200 Nixon Norman
9 5 3149 Chris Rusek
10 6 3074 Carter Line
11 7 3068 Camden Deedrick
12 8 3140 Brody Kasprowicz
13 9 3201 Leif Olafson
14 (<5) 3108 Alex Drake
15 10 3072 Christian Kostiuk
16 11 3195 Sully Johnson
17 12 3148 Waylon Pagett
18 13 3184 Sam Daniels
19 14 3183 Kendan Curtis
20 15 3139 Levi Johnson
21 16 3083 Max Youso
22 17 3077 Nick Schultz
23 (<5) 3094 Rylee Strand
24 (<5) 3054 Rylan Slack
25 18 3071 Woyatt Jantzen
26 19 3144  Greyson Lundbohm
27 20 3079 Paxton Sivonen
28 (<5) 2743 Chayse Hicks
29 (>7) 3205 Ricky Rogers
30 (>7) 3179 Landon Adams
31 21 3134 John Delaney
32 (>7) 3202 Jack Palmquist
33 (<5) 2325 Nelson Manecke
34 (>7) 3080 Joseph Sullivan
35 (>7) 3128 Isak Anderson
36 (>7) 3185 Parker Dougherty
37 (>7) 3073  Nick Kostiuk
38 (>7) 3192 Elijah Heppner
39 (>7) 3076 Brendyn Scholler
40 (<5) 3091 Jacob Sopkowiak
41 (>7) 3067 Andy Davenport
42 (>7) 3070 Zeke Homere
43 (>7) 3137 Samuel Gross
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Time Pace

11:50.1 3:42/K
11:53.4 3:43/K
12:37.7 3:57/K
12:45.8 3:59/K
12:46.9 4:00/K
13:10.3 4:07/K
13:19.5 4:10/K
13:21.6 4:11/K
13:22.4 4:11/K
13:22.4 4:11/K
13:36.9 4:15/K
13:43.7 4:17/K
13:59.0 4:22/K
14:09.8 4:26/K
14:11.6 4:26/K
14:16.5 4:28/K
14:27.7 4:31/K
14:39.0 4:35/K
14:57.9 4:41/K
15:19.1 4:47/K
15:24.3 4:49/K
15:24.4 4:49/K
15:32.6 4:51/K
15:39.4 4:54/K
15:51.6 4:57/K
16:00.6 5:00/K
16:01.0 5:00/K
16:06.9 5:02/K
16:42.3 5:13/K
16:53.3 5:17/K
17:13.8 5:23/K
17:39.3 5:31/K
17:48.4 5:34/K
17:51.2 5:35/K
18:01.2 5:38/K
18:38.6 5:50/K
20:47.2 6:30/K
21:42.5 6:47/K
22:08.0 6:55/K
22:16.7 6:58/K
22:42.0 7:06/K
24:32.9 7:40/K
24:36.5 7:41/K
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Warroad XC Invite

Race Date
September 12, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior High 3.2K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 13:14.6

1 3203 Kason Pietruszewski 9 1 1 11:50.1 11:50.1 0:00.0
2 3180 Dominic Anthony 8 3 4 12:45.8 24:35.9 0:55.7
3 3200 Nixon Norman 9 4 8 13:21.6 37:57.5 1:31.5
4 3201 Leif Olafson 8 9 17 13:59.0 51:56.5 2:08.9
5 3195 Sully Johnson 7 11 28 14:16.5 1:06:13.1 2:26.4
6 3184 Sam Daniels 8 (13) (41) 14:39.0 1:20:52.1 2:48.9
7 3183 Kendan Curtis 8 (14) (55) 14:57.9 1:35:50.0 3:07.8
8 3205 Ricky Rogers 7 More Than 7 16:42.3 1:52:32.3 4:52.2
9 3179 Landon Adams 8 More Than 7 16:53.3 2:09:25.7 5:03.2
10 3202 Jack Palmquist 9 More Than 7 17:39.3 2:27:05.0 5:49.2
11 3185 Parker Dougherty 8 More Than 7 18:38.6 2:45:43.6 6:48.5
12 3192 Elijah Heppner 8 More Than 7 21:42.5 3:07:26.1 9:52.4
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 13:54.1

1 3146 Van Munstenteiger 8 2 2 12:37.7 12:37.7 0:00.0
2 3149 Chris Rusek 9 5 7 13:22.4 26:00.1 0:44.6
3 3140 Brody Kasprowicz 8 8 15 13:43.7 39:43.8 1:06.0
4 3148 Waylon Pagett 7 12 27 14:27.7 54:11.6 1:50.0
5 3139 Levi Johnson 7 15 42 15:19.1 1:09:30.7 2:41.3
6 3144 Greyson Lundbohm 7 (19) (61) 16:00.6  1:25:31.3 3:22.9
7 3134 John Delaney 8 (22) (82) 17:13.8  1:42:45.2 4:36.1
8 3128 Isak Anderson 9 More Than 7 18:01.2 2:00:46.4 5:23.5
9 3137 Samuel Gross 10 More Than 7 24:36.5 2:25:22.9 11:58.8
Team - International Falls Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 14:23.9

1 3074 Carter Line 8 6 6 13:22.4 13:22.4 0:00.0
2 3068 Camden Deedrick 8 7 13 13:36.9 26:59.3 0:14.4
3 3072 Christian Kostiuk 10 23 14:11.6 41:10.9 0:49.1
4 3083 Max Youso 7 16 39 15:24.3 56:35.3 2:01.9
5 3077 Nick Schultz 7 17 56 15:24.4  1:11:59.8 2:01.9
6 3071 Woyatt Jantzen 8 (18) (74) 15:51.6  1:27:51.4 2:29.2
7 3079 Paxton Sivonen 8 (20) (94) 16:01.0 1:43:52.5 2:38.6
8 3080 Joseph Sullivan 7 More Than 7 17:51.2  2:01:43.7 4:28.7
9 3073 Nick Kostiuk 8 More Than 7 20:47.2  2:22:30.9 7:24.8
10 3076 Brendyn Scholler 8 More Than 7 22:08.0  2:44:39.0 8:45.6
11 3067 Andy Davenport 7 More Than 7 22:42.0 3:07:21.0 9:19.5
12 3070 Zeke Homere 8 More Than 7 24:32.9 3:31:54.0 11:10.5
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Race Date
September 12, 2021

Warroad XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Overal
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3086 Geno LaValla 7 Less Than
2 3094 Rylee Strand 7 Less Than
3 3091 Jacob Sopkowiak 7 Less Than
Team - Riverside Christian
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3107 Elliot Arntson 9 Less Than
2 3109 Kyle Hamlin Less Than
3 3108 Alex Drake Less Than
Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3054 Rylan Slack 9 Less Than
2 2743 Chayse Hicks 8 Less Than
Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 2441 Jake Wickham 8 Less Than
2 2325 Nelson Manecke 7 Less Than
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Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:19.5 13:19.5
15:32.6 28:52.1
22:16.7 51:08.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

11:53.4 11:53.4
12:46.9 24:40.4
14:09.8 38:50.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

15:39.4
16:06.9

15:39.4
31:46.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:10.3
17:48.4

13:10.3
30:58.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
2:13.0
8:57.1

0:00.0
0:53.5
2:16.4

0:00.0
0:27.5

0:00.0
4:38.0
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